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9.30 am.
3.00 p.m.

9.00 am.
2.00 p.m.

9.00 am.
2.00 p.m.

10.00 am.

3.00 p.m.

11.00 am.

9.00 am.
3.00 p.m.

11.30 am.

3.00 p.m.

9.30 am.
2.00 p.m.

10.00 am.
2.30 p.m.

ENVIRONMENT POLICY COMMITTEE (EPOC)

NEA - Summary Meeting of the INEX 2 Canadian
Exercise and Summary meeting of the INEX 2 Series

NEA NUCLEAR SCIENCE COMMITTEE - JEFF/EFF
Working Groups on Evaluations and Data Validations

EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE

ENVIRONMENT POLICY COMMITTEE (EPOC) -
Meeting on Environmental Outlook and Strategy -
Multistakeholers Consultation

ENVIRONMENT POLICY COMMITTEE (EPOC) -
Meeting on Sustainable Development Indicators -
Consultation with Stakeholders

Visit to the OECD - Y oung Diplomats from German
Federal Ministry of Foreign Affairs

ALORA and HRM - INFORMATION MEETING with
Mr Jean TAQUET: "Getting married”

EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE - Working Group on
evaluation of Committees (model-questionnaire)

NEA - COMMITTEE ON NUCLEAR REGULATORY
ACTIVITIES - 11th Meeting of the CNRA

Committee on Fiscal Affairs- FSM-Sub-Group on
Electronic Commerce

New Building
Room N° 1

New Building
Room N° 2

12, boulevard des lles
92130 Issy-les-Moulineaux

Chéteau
Room Roger Ockrent

2, rue du Conseiller Callignon

2, rue du Conseiller Callignon

Chéteau
Room D

New Building
Cinéma

Chéteau
Room Roger Ockrent

uic

Room Louis Armand
ulcC

16, rue Jean Rey
75015 Paris

New Building
Room N° 4

o



9.30 am.
2.00 p.m.

9.30 am.
2.30 p.m.
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PROGRAMME OF CO-OPERATION IN THE FIELD OF New Building
RESEARCH ON ROAD TRANSPORT AND Room N° 11
INTERMODAL LINKAGES - Costs and Benefits of

Strategies for Air Quality Improvements (ERS5)

PUMA - Citizen Information and Participation New Building
Room N° 3



