

Organisation de Coopération et de Développement Economiques Organisation for Economic Co-operation and Development OLIS : 26-Nov-1999 Dist. : 29-Nov-1999

Or. Eng.

PARIS

LCS/CONF/D(99)203

Unclassified

LANGUAGE AND CONFERENCE SERVICE

SCHEDULE OF MEETINGS FOR MONDAY 29 NOVEMBER 1999

LCS/CONF/D(99)203

9.30 a.m. 3.00 p.m.	ENVIRONMENT POLICY COMMITTEE (EPOC)	New Building Room N° 1
9.00 a.m. 2.00 p.m.	NEA - Summary Meeting of the INEX 2 Canadian Exercise and Summary meeting of the INEX 2 Series	New Building Room N° 2
9.00 a.m. 2.00 p.m.	NEA NUCLEAR SCIENCE COMMITTEE - JEFF/EFF Working Groups on Evaluations and Data Validations	12, boulevard des Iles 92130 Issy-les-Moulineaux
10.00 a.m.	EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE	Château Room Roger Ockrent
3.00 p.m.	ENVIRONMENT POLICY COMMITTEE (EPOC) - Meeting on Environmental Outlook and Strategy - Multistakeholers Consultation	2, rue du Conseiller Collignon
11.00 a.m.	ENVIRONMENT POLICY COMMITTEE (EPOC) - Meeting on Sustainable Development Indicators - Consultation with Stakeholders	2, rue du Conseiller Collignon
9.00 a.m. 3.00 p.m.	Visit to the OECD - Young Diplomats from German Federal Ministry of Foreign Affairs	Château Room D
11.30 a.m.	ALORA and HRM - INFORMATION MEETING with Mr Jean TAQUET: "Getting married"	New Building Cinéma
3.00 p.m.	EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE - Working Group on evaluation of Committees (model-questionnaire)	Château Room Roger Ockrent
9.30 a.m. 2.00 p.m.	NEA - COMMITTEE ON NUCLEAR REGULATORY ACTIVITIES - 11th Meeting of the CNRA	UIC Room Louis Armand U I C 16, rue Jean Rey 75015 Paris
10.00 a.m. 2.30 p.m.	Committee on Fiscal Affairs - FSM-Sub-Group on Electronic Commerce	New Building Room N° 4

9.30 a.m. 2.00 p.m.	PROGRAMME OF CO-OPERATION IN THE FIELD OF RESEARCH ON ROAD TRANSPORT AND INTERMODAL LINKAGES - Costs and Benefits of Strategies for Air Quality Improvements (ERS5)	New Building Room N° 11
9.30 a.m. 2.30 p.m.	PUMA - Citizen Information and Participation	New Building Room N° 3